ML 2022 / FY 2023 LSOHC Member Allocation Summary
Sorted Decending by - Number of Members Allocating Funds
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HAL1 |Metro Big Rivers, Phase Xil 'F:':\'/\‘e\r/j”eyTr“St(Me”° Bie | ¢ 13,822,400 | $13,000,000 | $13,822,400 | $4,200,000 | $6,000,000 | $9,500,000 | $5,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $2,500,000 | $5200,000 | $10,822,000 | $5000,000 | $5,000,000 12 484,944,400 12 |3 7,078,000 | 51.21% | $ 7,078,000
HA02 Ef‘:gs,ﬁf””ty Habitat Protection/Restoration, |\ 2 county $ 8,100,000 $8,000,000 | $8,100,000 | $4,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $8,100,000 | $4,500,000 | $7,038,000 | $5,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $1,100,000 12 $62,838,000 12 |3 5,236,000 | 64.64% | $ 12,314,000
HAO6 2’:"2:5\'/""”' Headwaters Habitat Corridor Project, g";:srijsmpi Headwaters $ 9,501,400 | $4,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $2,500,000 | $9,591,300 | $4,500,000 | $6,500,000 | $2,000,000 | $9,520,000 | $4,000,000 | $3,000,000 12 456,611,300 12 |3 4,717,000 | 49.18% | $ 17,031,000
HAO5 i::i:e;““’“"”e“’ta Protection and Restoration, |+ tor public Land $ 11,680,400| | $4,000,000 | $7,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $6,500,000 | $7,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $7,000,000 | $5000,000 | $2,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,000,000 12 $55,500,000 12 |$ 4,625,000 | 39.60% | $ 21,656,000
HREO2 E:';Z:?:;ZE:?::EF\*/e“"'a‘m“a”d MN DNR $10,092,300| | $7,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $3,433,000 | $4,200,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $5000,000 | $2,000,000 12 453,633,000 12 |3 4,460,000 | 44.28% | $ 26,125,000
HREOS |DNR St. Louis River Restoration Initiative, Phase IX [MN DNR $ 6,990,000 | $6,990,000 | $5,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,750,000 | $3,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $1,500,000 | $3,700,000 | $5,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $5,990,000 12 $50,930,000 12 |3 4,244,000 | 60.72% | $ 30,369,000
PAO2 |RIM Grassland Reserve, Phase IV BWSR $ 9,000,000 | $7,000,000 | $4,500,000 | $4,500,000 | $2,500,000 | $4,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $1,500,000 | $3,000,000 | $3,000,000 12 $47,000,000 12 |3 3,916,000 | 43.51% | $ 34,285,000
PAO3 :;au't';fef:'r::j”r{:a;'\t/aat”:";:af:'\’/’”"Ifthe m’:szr:ti:iocrzi\f:sr:nssdew/ $ 9,857,000 | $3,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $3,500,000 | $2,000,000 | $5000,000 | $3,000,000 | $6,500,000 | $5,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $5,000,000 12 $46,000,000 12 |3 3,833,000 | 38.89% | $ 38,118,000
PAO6  |RIM Buffers for Wildlife and Water, Phase X BWSR $ 10,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $5000,000 | $2,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $8,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $3,500,000 | $3,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $6,000,000 12 445,500,000 12 |3 3,791,000 | 37.91% | $ 41,909,000
HA14 :"’ejfo':mnvvs:‘zzsehfvd Habitat Protection & ;ai:ttig"er Watershed $ 8,685,000 | $4,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $8,685000 | $3,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $3,200,000 | $1,500,000 | $4,000,000 | $2,000,000 12 $42,385,000 12 |3 3,532,000 | 40.67% | $ 45,441,000
HA12 f;e‘si;‘:;i‘gﬁt::a':dlI'I*ab“a‘ Protection and St. Croix River Association $ 6,658,700 $3,000,000 | $2,418,600 | $2,700,000 | $3,500,000 | $4,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $3,500,000 | $5,000,000 | $3,500,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,750,000 12 $38,368,600 12 |3 3,197,000 | 48.01% | $ 48,638,000
HAO4 Z;":;c::grg":,dh‘g’:f“r Fisheries of Minnesota's | yio o<ota Land Trust $ 4,391,000 | $4,391,000 | $3,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $3,500,000 $500,000 $3,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,391,000 | $1,000,000 | $1,400,000 12 $35,182,000 12 |$ 2,931,000 | 66.75% | $ 51,569,000
Enhanced Public Land — Open Landscapes, Phase MN'Sharp-TaiIed Grouse
paos || Society / Pheasants Forever, | § 4,353,400 | $2,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $1,500,000 | $1,000,000 | $3,000,000 12 $26,500,000 12 |3 2,208,000 | 50.72% | $ 53,777,000
Inc.

CPL [ e e o ™™ [MN DNR $ 9,450,000 | $9,450,000 | $9,450,000 | $9,450,000 | $9,450,000 | $9,450,000 | $2,000,000 | $9,450,000 $0 $9,450,000 | $9,450,000 | $9,450,000 | $9,450,000 11 $96,500,000 | 12 |$ 8,041,000 | 85.09% | $ 61,818,000
WAOL ;‘fg;::fi;ﬁ::‘:)mat”f"w' Production Area | o asants Forever, Inc. $ 11,929,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $6,000,000 $0 $6,000,000 | $8,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $9,365000 | $5000,000 | $8,000,000 1 $57,365,000 12 |3 4,780,000 | 40.07% |$ 66,598,000
WREO1 ;‘;’;fgr‘c;':;':‘"n’iﬁfvz?:Z:Cﬁl’“&We"a”d Ducks Unlimited $ 12,940,000 $400,000 | $3,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $3,500,000 | $4,500,000 $0 $7,500,000 | $8,500,000 | $2,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $9,000,000 1 $53,400,000 12 |3 4,450,000 | 34.39% | $ 71,048,000
WAO4 ffr‘z'g'gwmﬁk; ;&ev;’let'a“d Protection & Restoration |, | ks Unlimited $ 9,960,000 | $1,500,000 | $1,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,500,000 0 $6,000,000 | $7,500,000 | $7,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $7,000,000 11 $49,500,000 12 |$ 4,125,000 | 41.42% | $ 75,173,000
FAO2 |Minnesota Forest Recovery Project, Phase II The Nature Conservancy $ 9,579,900| | $7,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $3,500,000 | $3,500,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,500,000 $0 4,500,000 | $5,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $1,500,000 1 $47,500,000 122 |3 3,958,000 | 41.32% | $ 79,131,000
HAL3 Z'::fr:fiﬂ'f:::;:'f;f::";’;;’:jtv'ﬁfeg'c North |\ orthern Waters Land Trust | $ 9,166,000 | $7,000,000 $0 $3,000,000 | $4,600,000 | $5000,000 | $4,093,000 | $4,000,000 | $5000,000 | $5000,000 | $4,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $3,300,000 1 $46,993,000 12 |$ 3,916,000 | 42.72% | $ 83,047,000
PAO4 | MN Prairie Recovery Program, Phase XIl The Nature Conservancy $ 10,100,000 | $3,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $5,250,000 | $3,000,000 | $5,000,000 $0 $2,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $3,500,000 1 $46,750,000 12 |$ 3,895,000 | 38.56% | $ 86,942,000
HA10 xiig'r:fr;’:f:r‘::g;f;'tat Protection and Washington County $ 6,126,000 | $6,000,000 | $6,126,000 | $2,000,000 | $4,000,000 col $2,000,000 | $3,500,000 | $6,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $1,100,000 11 $40,726,000 1 | 3,702,000 | 60.43% | $ 90,644,000
WAO5 :L"S:‘a’ff’:‘ﬂ‘f:n:;i‘:;':fa’l‘:'lzsr‘,g{ﬁ:l‘f;':;on BWSR $ 10,000,000 $1,500,000 | $5,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,000,000 $0 $6,000,000 | $3,500,000 | $5,000,000 | $1,500,000 | $3,000,000 | $5,000,000 11 $43,500,000 12 |3 3,625,000 | 36.25% | $ 94,269,000
WA02 ‘::Z:fa"l;’lﬁ‘bai::tvﬁlmec“"”a”d Restoration Minnesota Land Trust $ 6,629,000 $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,500,000 $0 $3,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $1,000,000 11 $34,500,000 12 |3 2,875,000 | 43.37% | $ 97,144,000
FAO4  |Minnesota Forests for the Future, Phase IX MN DNR $ 3,919900| | $3,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $2,500,000 $0 $1,000,000 | $2,500,000 | $3,000,000 | $3,919,000 | $2,000,000 | $1,000,000 1 $25,919,000 12 |$ 2,159,000 | 55.08% | $ 99,303,000
WREO2 Er’fhz:g:z;a::‘;::i";”f\’/“kesa"d Wetland 1N DNR $ 4,102,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $1,500,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,250,000 ) $2,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $4,102,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 11 $23,852,000 12 | 1,987,000 | 48.44% | $ 101,290,000
FREO1 |DNR Forest Enhancement, Phase Ii MN DNR $ 4,339,700| | $1,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $1,500,000 | $3,000,000 | $2,000,000 $0 $3,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $1,000,000 1 $22,500,000 122 |3 1,875,000 | 43.21% | $ 103,165,000
FAOS |Big Woods Protection at Stieg Woods City of Rogers $ 1,108,000/ | $1,108,000 | $1,108,000 | $1,000,000 $850,000 | $1,000,000 | $1,108,000 0 $1,100,000 | $1,000,000 | $500,000 $1,000,000 | $800,000 1 $10,574,000 122 |3 881,000 | 79.51% | $ 104,046,000




Accelerating the Wildlife Management Area

PROL | e Pheasants Forever, Inc. $ 13,852,300 $0 $0 7,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $5633,000 | $7,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $6,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $8,000,000 | $8,000,000 10 $58,633,000 12 4,886,000 | 35.27% | $ 108,932,000
PAO7 ;‘Z{:g:";;;"f;ff Prairie National Wildiife The Nature Conservancy $ 6,584,100 $0 $5,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,500,000 | $4,000,000 | $5,000,000 | $3,500,000 $0 $2,000,000 | $6,594,000 | $2,000,000 | $3,500,000 10 $40,094,000 12 3,341,000 | 50.74% | $ 112,273,000
HRE11 |Daylighting Phalen Creek Lower Phalen Creek Project | $ 6,338,000] | $6,338,000 | $6,338,000 | $1,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $5000,000 | $400,000 $0 $0 $2,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $4,233,000 10 $34,309,000 12 2,859,000 | 45.11% | $ 115,132,000
Cannon River Watershed Habitat Protection and Clean Waters Partners
HA0S | prouram, Phsse ! (formerly Cannon River $ 5,563,200 $0 $2,500,000 | $1,250,000 | $4,000,000 | $3,000,000 $0 $2,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $4,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $3,5563,000 | $2,000,000 10 $27,313,000 12 2,276,000 | 40.91% | $ 117,408,000
Watershed Partnership)
HREO4 s:zf:e"ilmverwa‘e“hed Stream Habitat Program, E‘::::'::'Red River Watershed | « ) 551 000 $0 $3,000,000 | $1,500,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,500,000 | $4,951,000 $0 43,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 10 $24,951,000 12 2,079,000 | 41.99% | $ 119,487,000
HRE10 f";zf:;'s”g Metro and North Shore Trout Stream |y o ota Trout Unlimited | § 1,990,000 | $1,990,000 $0 $700,000 $850,000 $1,000,000 $500,000 $0 $1,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $1,990,000 | $1,000,000 | $1,990,000 10 $12,020,000 12 1,001,000 | 50.30% 120,488,000
HAO3 |Integrating Habitat and Clearn Water BWSR $ 5,000,000 | $2,500,000 $0 $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,500,000 | $5,000,000 | $4,433,000 $0 41,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $4,000,000 $0 9 $24,433,000 12 2,036,000 | 40.72% | $ 122,524,000
HREOS Zﬁzt‘;\r:;‘f;;‘;:s”ehﬁlnd”gMi"”es"ta'S Important | \\sdubon Minnesota $ 3,392,800 $2,486,000 | $2,000,000 | $1,500,000 | $3,000,000 col $2,000,000 | $1,500,000 | $1,500,000 col $3,000,000 $0 $1,500,000 9 $18,486,000 10 1,848,000 | 54.47% 124,372,000
HAO8 |DNR WMA and SNA Acquisition, Phase XIV MN DNR $ 3,250,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $1,500,000 | $1,283,000 | $2,000,000 $0 42,500,000 $0 $2,000,000 $0 $2,000,000 | $1,000,000 9 $16,283,000 12 1,356,000 | 41.72% | $ 125,728,000
WAO3  |Wild Rice Shoreland Protection, Phase Vil BWSR $ 2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $2,000,000 $0 $0 0 $1,750,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $1,500,000 9 $15,250,000 12 1,270,000 | 63.50% | $ 126,998,000
HAO7 i::!:)‘:fk River Habitat Restoration Program, SD?;'F'iSt“k River Watershed | o 3 204 600 0 $0 $600,000 | $1,000,000 $0 $3,604,000 | $1,000,000 | $1,500,000 | $1,000,000 | $1,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $2,200,000 9 $14,904,000 12 1,242,000 | 34.46% | $ 128,240,000
HREO3  |Klondike Clean Water Retention Project, Phase Il ;‘gi’rﬂ"e“ Watershed $ 1,350,000 $0 $0 $600,000 $1,200,000 | $1,300,000 | $1,350,000 $750,000 $1,350,000 $0 $1,000,000 | $1,350,000 | $1,350,000 9 $10,250,000 12 854,000 | 63.26% 129,094,000
PREOL |DNR Grassland Enhancement, Phase XIV MN DNR $ 10,396,700 $0 45,000,000 | $4,000,000 $0 $0 $5,000,000 | $6,000,000 0 $5,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $3,000,000 8 $32,000,000 12 2,666,000 | 25.64% | $ 131,760,000
FAO3  |Camp Ripley Sentinel Landscape ACUB, Phase X |Morrison SWCD $ 8,450,000 $0 $2,500,000 $0 $2,500,000 $0 $8,450,000 $0 48,450,000 | $3,000,000 | $1,500,000 | $1,000,000 | $3,500,000 8 $30,900,000 12 2,575,000 | 30.47% | $ 134,335,000
PAO8  |Martin County DNR WMA, Phase VI Z’:gf:ﬁ::”servatwn $ 6,303,600 $0 $2,000,000 $0 $700,000 $0 $6,800,000 | $3,000,000 $0 $1,000,000 | $2,000,000 | $3,000,000 | $2,000,000 8 $20,500,000 12 1,708,000 | 25.10% | $ 136,043,000
HREO7 EE‘I3::Q:;f:j:::if;’:f”tth"’”gh Targeted |\ DNR $ 1,605,300 | $1,200,000 $0 $600,000 | $1,000,000 | $1,500,000 | $1,605,300 $0 $1,500,000 | $433,000 | $1,000,000 $0 $0 8 $8,838,300 12 736,000 | 45.85% | $ 136,779,000
HAOL it:igifgnf'“"wav Corridor Proposed Property | v ¢ champlin $ 1,495,000 $1,495,000 | $1,495,000 50 $0 $0 $1,495,000 50 $1,495,000 $0 $500,000 $1,400,000 | $1,000,000 7 8,880,000 12 740,000 | 49.50% 137,519,000
HREO9 [Knife River Habitat Rehabilitation, Phase VIl LSSA, Zeitgeist $ 990,000 $0 $990,000 $700,000 $0 $0 $500,000 $0 $0 $400,000 $500,000 $990,000 $990,000 7 5,070,000 12 422,000 | 42.63% | $ 137,941,000
HREO6 |East Lake Habitat Improvement Plan City of Lakeville $ 480,000 $480,000 $480,000 $0 $0 $0 $480,000 $0 $480,000 $0 $480,000 $480,000 $480,000 7 3,360,000| 12 280,000 | 58.33% | $ 138,221,000
HREO1 |[Lime Lake and Lake Sarah Dam Replacements Murray County $ 1,420,400 $0 S0 i) $0 $1,000,000 $1,420,400 S0 $1,420,000 $o $500,000 $1,400,000 $500,000 6 6,240,400 | 12 520,000 | 36.61% 138,741,000
FAOL ;;:‘;f;::i;ﬁ;?theg:‘deg”:ztfi‘t’;‘eagsviftem"g \F,\rl':t'::z Ssifgsr::sndary $ 1,805,000 | $1,805,000 | $1,805,000 $0 $500,000 $0 $0 $0 $1,800,000 $0 $0 $0 0 4 5,910,000 12 492,000 | 27.26% | $ 139,233,000
01  |Restoration Evaluations, ML2022 MN DNR $ 200,000 $200,000 $200,000 $200,000 $200,000 $200,000 $200,000 $200,000 $200,000 $200,000 $200,000 $200,000 $200,000 12 2,400,000 12 200,000 | 100.00% | $ 139,433,000
02 |Contract Management, ML2022 MN DNR $ 300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 12 3,600,000 12 300,000 | 100.00% | $ 139,733,000
ADM  |LSOHC Administration Budget LSOHC $ 553,000 $553,000 $553,000 $553,000 $553,000 $553,000 $553,000 $553,000 $553,000 $553,000 $553,000 $553,000 $553,000 12 6,636,000| 12 553,000 | 100.00% | $ 140,286,000
LCC  |Legacy Website Lce s 4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 44,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 44,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 12 48000 12 4,000 | 100.00% | $ 140,290,000
1,676,280,000 140,290,000
$ 139,690,000 | $ 139,690,000 | $ 139,690,000 | $ 139,690,000 | $ 139,690,000 | $ 139,690,000 | $ 139,690,000 | S 139,690,000 | S 139,690,000 [ $ 139,690,000 | $ 139,690,000 | $ 139,690,000




